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Rank Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 India 23 26 19 68
2 Indonesia 19 13 2 34
3 Thailand 17 20 21 58
4 Uzbekistan 10 3 4 17
5 Croatia 4 2 4 10
6 Kenya 3 3 3 9
7 Romania 3 1 6 10
8 Saudi Arabia 0 3 1 4
9 Czechia 0 2 0 2
10 United Arab Emiates 0 2 0 2
1 Chinese Taipei 0 0 2 2
- Kyrgyzstan 0 0 0 0
- Singapore 0 0 0 0

Total s Vo, 62 216
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RESULT

Event 101
Men's Javelin U20 F33/54/55 4 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30
World Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
World Records F54 33.29 PhongsavanhJustin USA 1997 Minneapolis, MN  United States of 2021-06-19
World Records F55 35.30 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
African Records F33 21.64 KardjenaKamel ALG 1981 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2015-02-25
African Records F54 22.94 BouajajAbdellah MAR 1968 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-26
African Records F55 30.92 ElsayedYaser Abdelaziz EGY 1978 Lyon France 2013-07-24
Asian Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
Asian Records F54 31.35 AmiriHamed IRI 1982 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-03
Asian Records F55 35.30 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967 Athens Greece 22/9/2004
European Records F33 26.96 ScheilDaniel GER 1973 Berlin Germany 2015-06-19
European Records F54 31.50 StefanoudakisEmmanouil GRE 1983 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Thail 2023-12-05
European Records F55 32.38 BradalThomas DEN 1972 Nove Mesto Czechia 2000-08-19
Date of Sport .
- Result Point Remark
Birth Class Resuit Point Remark
1 0309 62113 DIPESH KUMAR Dipesh Kumar 2005-02-01 IND F54 29.21 1069
2 0902 54197 IVETA Massimo 2005-03-06 CRO F33 10.29 223
3 0610 62551 NAMKET Anuwat 2006-05-31 THA F33 7.14 55
4 0628 62571 SATSUE Sitthidet 2007-05-18 THA F55 6.63 14

4/12/2024 17:08
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RESULT

Event 102

Men's Javelin U17 F33/34/54/55 4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
World Records F34 41.16 AfroozSaeid IRI 1990 Paris France 2024-09-04
World Records F54 33.29 Phongsavanhlustin USA 1997 Minneapolis, MN  United States of Amer 2021-06-19
World Records F55 35.3 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
African Records F34 34.26 RzigFaouzi TUN 1982 Tunis Tunisia 2019-06-29
African Records F33 21.64 KardjenaKamel ALG 1981 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2015-02-25
African Records F54 22.94 BouajajAbdellah MAR 1968 Tunis  Tunisia 2016-03-26
African Records F55 30.92 ElsayedYaser Abdelaziz EGY 1978 Lyon France 2013-07-24
Asian Records F34 41.16 AfroozSaeid IRI 1990 Paris  France 2024-09-04
Asian Records F33 27.07 Rezaei MoeinErfan IRI 1998 Hangzhou China 2023-10-26
Asian Records F54 31.35 AmiriHamed IRI 1982 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-03
Asian Records F55 35.3 Naderi DarbaghshayAli IRI 1967 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
European Recol F34 31.9 KaediMuhsin TUR 1987 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-13
European Recol F33 26.96 ScheilDaniel GER 1973 Berlin Germany 2015-06-19
European Recol F54 31.5 StefanoudakisEmmanouil GRE 1983 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Thailand 2023-12-05
European Recol F55 32.38 BradalThomas DEN 1972 Nove Mesto Czechia 2000-08-19

1 0811 62416 KHOLMURODOV Bunyod 2009-01-31 UZB F54 12.58 234
2 0403 62191 ALKHUDHAYRI Mohammed 2008-07-19 KSA F54 10.10 107
3 0313 57996 JANU RAWAT Janu Rawat 2008-08-18 IND F34 11.39 81
4 0607 62572 KONSOMBAT Sutatorn 2008-03-08 THA F33 7.61 72
5 0608 MOKKASAK Nopphakao 2010-03-18 THA F55 6.55 14

4/12/2024 17:17
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Event 103

Men's Discus Throw U20 F37 4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F37 59.75 NorbekovKhusniddin uzB 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-08
African Records F37 51.92 RamadanMohamed Mohamed EGY 1984 London Great Britain 2012-09-07
Asian Records F37 59.75 NorbekovKhusniddin uzB 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-08
European Records F37 55.71 ZhabnyakMykola UKR 1979 Lyon France 2013-07-21

Point Remark

1 0307 61006 BHAVISHAY Bhavishay 2005-05-27 IND F37 38.33
2 0812 62389 KOMILOV Abdurashid 2006-03-30 UZB F37 32.47
3 0336 62445 THAKOR Siddhrajji Pravinji 2006-04-26 IND F37 31.67
4 0406 62251 ALSHWAMEN Ziyad 2007-05-09 KSA F37 21.43
5 0625 62565 PUNSAN Akkaraphon 2006-01-29 THA F37 13.80
4/12/2024 14:44
2
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RESULT

World Para
_ Athletics

Event 104
Men's Discus Throw U17 F36

4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F36 42.96  LiCuiging CHN 1997 Beijing China 2017-05-14
World Records F37 59.75  NorbekovKhusniddin uzB 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-08
African Records F36 38.37  BenadeReginald NAM 1974 Christchurch  New Zealand 2011-01-28
African Records F37 51.92  RamadanMohamed Mohamed EGY 1984 London Great Britain 2012-09-07
Asian Records F36 42.96  LiCuiging CHN 1997 Beijing China 2017-05-14
Asian Records F37 59.75  NorbekovKhusniddin uzB 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-08
European Records F36 42.80  DietzSebastian GER 1985 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2018-03-13
European Records  F37 55.71  ZhabnyakMykola UKR 1979 Lyon France 2013-07-21

1 0804 62412 BAKHTIYOROV Barotjon 2009-07-28 UZB
2 1506 56886 ALHAMMADI Ali 2009-11-15 UAE
2

. world
a a bil itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

——— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

F36 39.04

F36 10.19
4/12/2024 15:31
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Event 105
Women's Discus Throw U17 F34/52/57

— NAKHOH

4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 2021-05-15
World Records F52 18.25 Rodrigues Gorr Elizabeth BRA 2022-07-21
World Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 2019-11-09
African Records F34 19.21 Amoudi Saida MAR 2019-06-30
African Records F52 8.35 Kibue Alice Wachuma KEN 2000-10-21
African Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 2019-11-09
Asian Records F34 17.17 Zou Lijuan CHN 2017-05-13
Asian Records F52 4.33 Record Mark IPC 2020-01-01
Asian Records F52 4.33 Record Mark IPC 2020-01-01
Asian Records F57 33.28 Khamdamova Mokhigul uzB 2024-05-18
European Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 2021-05-15
European Records F52 13.99 Kniezkova Martina CZE 2006-09-05

1 0617 62557 NUANSRI Siramon 2009-12-12 THA F52 9.98 670
2 0618 62554 ONRAT Narintip 2009-08-31 THA F34 9.45 201
3 0904 62659 OBRADOVIC Jovana 2008-10-27 CRO F57 7.76 21
4 0609 62558 MUENKAEO Siraphat 2009-03-31 THA F57 7.33 16

4/12/2024 16:25
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RESULT

World Para
_ Athletics

Event 106
Women's Discus Throw U20 F33/56/57

4 December 2024

Final Start time 14:30
World Records F33 20.7 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2019-09-19
World Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2021-05-15
World Records F56 26.93 Medjmedj Nadia ALG 1974 2022-11-28
World Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 1988 2019-11-09
African Records F33 16.06 El Kassioui Fouzia MAR 1992 2019-06-30
African Records F34 19.21 Amoudi Saida MAR 1980 2019-06-30
African Records F56 26.93 Medjmedj Nadia ALG 1974 2022-11-28
African Records F57 35.76 Saifi Nassima ALG 1988 2019-11-09
Asian Records F33 12.15 Alkhaaldi Aishah Salem  UAE 1975 2019-02-16
Asian Records F34 17.17 Zou Lijuan CHN 1994 2017-05-13
Asian Records F34 17.17 Zou Lijuan CHN 1994 2017-05-13
Asian Records F56 23.44 Dibaei Faezeh SHANMUGAM Sivakumar 1978 2019-02-24
Asian Records F56 23.44 Dibaei Faezeh IRI 1978 2019-02-24
Asian Records F57 33.28 Khamdamova Mokhigul uzB 1995 2024-05-18
Asian Records F57 33.28 Khamdamova Mokhigul uzB 1995 2024-05-18
European Records F33 20.7 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2019-09-19
European Records F34 22.21 Kornobys Lucyna POL 1978 2021-05-15
European Records F56 24.89 Keramyda Soultana GRE 1989 2024-06-03
European Records F57 31.88 Record Mark IPC 2015-01-01

1 1311 YEGON Michelle 2006-07-11 KEN

2 0314 57953 JYOTI Jyoti 2007-12-28 IND

3 0901 62585 DIMINIC Manuela 2007-06-12 CRO
2

. world
a d bi I itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

F56 15.25 667
F57 13.32 201
F33 4.13 35

4/12/2024 16:24
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Event 107

Men's 400m U17 T37/38/46 4 December 2024

Final Start time 15:15
World Records T37 0:49.34  VdovinAndrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
World Records T38 0:48.49 BlackwellJaydin USA 2004 Paris France 2024-09-03
World Records T38 0:48.49 BlackwellJaydin USA 2004 Paris France 2023-07-13
World Records T46/47 0:46.65  El HaddaouiAymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-09-07
African Records T38 0:49.33 ChidaMohamed Farhat TUN 1982 Christchurch New Zealand 2011-01-29
African Records T46/47 0:46.65 El HaddaouiAymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-09-07
African Records T37 0:50.50  TissaouiAmen Allah TUN 2004 Paris France 2024-09-04
Asian Records T38 0:50.27 Hulianwen CHN 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-17
Asian Records T46/47 0:48.64  WangHao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-11
Asian Records 137 0:53.14 FreitasTeofilo TLS 1993 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-10
European Records  T38 0:51.37 PaytonStephen GBR 1977 Sydney Australia 2000-10-27
European Records  T46/47 0:48.45 MatzingerGunther AUT 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-04
European Records ~ T37 0:49.34  VdovinAndrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01

Rank Lane

1 6 203 61138 DOYAPO Frans Marselino 2008-05-05 INA T46 58.52 880
2 2 206 61137 HAKIM Alief Fath 2009-05-16 INA T37  1:03.51 807
3 3 329 62395 RATHISH KUMAR Anton Dario 2008-06-22 IND T37  1:09.43 446
4 7 614 62574 NGAMSOMMON Watcharadanai ~ 2009-01-19 THA T46  1:26.39 0
5 4 619 62564 PATTANA Tiwakorn 2010-03-27 THA T38  1:44.42 0
6 5 626 62600 SALAE Sulaiman 2008-08-24 THA T38  1:52.05 0

4/12/2024, 15.39
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Event

108
Men's 400m U20 T36/37

PARA ATHLETICS
80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

\

World Para
__Athletics

4 December 2024

Final Start time 15:25
World Records T36 0:51.54 TurnerJames AUS 1996 Paris France 2024-09-03
World Records T37 0:49.34 VdovinAndrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
African Records T36 0:53.91 ThelaidjiaFakhr Eddine ALG 1999 Paris  France 2024-09-03
African Records T37 0:50.50 TissaouiAmen Allah TUN 2004 Paris France 2024-09-04
Asian Records T36 0:53.63 MatsumotoTakeru JPN 2001 Paris France 2024-09-03
Asian Records T37 0:53.14 FreitasTeofilo TLS 1993 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-10
European Records T36 0:53.18 ShvetsovEvgenii RUS 1988 Dubai United Arab Emira 2019-11-14
European Records 137 0:49.34 VdovinAndrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01

1 5
2 4
3 3

809 62378

337

334

. world

O\ abilitysport

KAHHOROY Doston 2007-03-08
TYAGI Naman Kumar 2005-02-02
SHANMUGAM Sivakumar  2005-05-09
?,
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

UZB

IND

IND

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

T37 1:01.39 912
T37 1:14.12 191

T36 1:18.42 140

4/12/2024 15:50
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Event 109

Men's 100m U17 T34/53/54 4 December 2024

Final Start time 15:35
World Records T34 0:14.46 Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
World Records 753 0:14.10 LakatosBrent CAN 1980 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-27
World Records T54 0:13.63 Paeng-NueaAthiwat THA 2002 Paris  France 2023-07-15
World Records T54 0:13.63 TahtiLeo-Pekka FIN 1983 London Great Britain 2012-09-01
African Records T34 0:14.46 Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
African Records 753 0:14.81 KhelifiMohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Dubai United Arab Emirates ~ 2024-02-13
African Records T54 0:14.22 BotsyoNkegbe GHA 1979 Tempe United States of Americ 2019-05-24
Asian Records T34 0:14.76 RattanaChaiwat THA 1996 Paris France 2024-09-02
Asian Records 153 0:14.20 PaeyoPongsakorn THA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
Asian Records T54 0:13.63 Paeng-NueaAthiwat THA 2002 Paris  France 2023-07-15
European Records T34 0:15.25 BoardmanCraig GBR 1999 Nottwil Switzerland 2017-08-05
European Records 753 0:14.47 BushellMickey GBR 1990 Arbon Switzerland 2010-06-24
European Records 154 0:13.63 TahtiLeo-Pekka FIN 1983 London _Great Britain 2012-09-01

Rank Lane

1 4 622 62569 PHUEAKFUEANG Setthawut 2009-02-21 THA T53 16.70 987
2 3 612 55567 NAWONG Arnon 2008-07-11 THA T34 18.03 905
3 6 616 62573 NUANSAEN Waraphong 2010-05-04 THA T54 16.81 871
4 5 212 62517 PRADINATA Ryoshiki Alfaro 2010-12-05 INA T54 19.59 302
4/12/2024 15:46
2

\

\L worId World Para
a Clbl I Itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT Athletlcs

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——



W\

World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A th let ’ CS

o a1 AL 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 110

Men's 100m U20 T34/53/54 4 December 2024

Final Start time 15:45
World Records T34 0:14.46 Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
World Records T53 0:14.10 LakatosBrent CAN 1980 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-27
World Records T54 0:13.63 Paeng-NueaAthiwat THA 2002 Paris France 2023-07-15
World Records T54 0:13.63 TahtiLeo-Pekka FIN 1983 London Great Britain 2012-09-01
African Records T34 0:14.46 Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
African Records T53 0:14.81 KhelifiMohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Dubai United Arab Emira 2024-02-13
African Records T54 0:14.22 BotsyoNkegbe GHA 1979 Tempe United States of / 2019-05-24
Asian Records T34 0:14.76 RattanaChaiwat THA 1996 Paris France 2024-09-02
Asian Records T53 0:14.20 PaeyoPongsakorn THA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
Asian Records T54 0:13.63 Paeng-NueaAthiwat THA 2002 Paris France 2023-07-15
European Records T34 0:15.25 BoardmanCraig GBR 1999 Nottwil Switzerland 2017-08-05
European Records T53 0:14.47 BushellMickey GBR 1990 Arbon Switzerland 2010-06-24
European Records T54 0:13.63 TahtiLeo-Pekka FIN 1983 London _Great Britain 2012-09-01

1 3 621 55570 PHRMKHUN Sombun 2007-01-11 THA T34 16.29 1094
2 6 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai 2007-09-05 THA 154 15.52 1047
3 5 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02 THA T54 15.80 1016
4 4 408 52277 ALTURKI Fahad 2005-02-26 KSA 153 17.25 928
5 2 401 62248 ALFUWAYZ Fawaz 2006-07-11 KSA T34 26.91 0
12/4/2024 16.00
2
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Event 111

Women's 100m U17 T54 4 December 2024

Final Start time 15:55
World Records T54 0:15.35 McFaddenTatyana USA 1989 Indianapolis, Indiana United State 2016-06-05
African Records T54 0:15.84 AlphonseNoemi MRI 1995 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08
Asian Records T54 0:15.80 ZhouZhaogian CHN 1997 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
Asian Records T54 0:15.80 ZhouZhaogian CHN 1997 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
European Records 154 0:15.36 KotajaAmanda FIN 1995 Nottwil _Switzerland 2023-05-27

Rank Lane i C Result Point Remark

1 3 602 62570 BANGLUANG Sirikon 2009-11-19 THA T54 20.14

4/12/2024 16:03

\L world World Para
a Qbilitysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT Athletlcs
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Event 112
Women's 100m U20 T54

Final
RESULT

World Records 0:15.35 McFaddenTatyana
African Records 0:15.84 AlphonseNoemi
Asian Records 0:15.80 ZhouZhaogian
Asian Records 0:15.80 ZhouZhaogian
| European Records 0:15.36 KotajaAmanda

\

World Para
_ Athletics

4 December 2024
Start time 15:55

Indianapolis, Indiana United State: 2016-06-05
Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08
Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
Tokyo Japan 2021-09-01
Nottwil _Switzerland 2023-05-27

Rank Lane

1 4 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA

. world
a a bi | itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

: Result Point  Remark

T54 18.80

4/12/2024 16:04

\
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Event 113
L]
Men's 100m U17 T71 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:05
World Records T71 vacant
African Records T71 vacant
Asian Records T71 vacant
European Records 171 0:28.79 HayerMuninder GBR 1995 Warwickshire _Great Britain 2023-04-15

Rank Lane i " Remark

1 3 605 CHANTHON Chuthiwat 2009-08-21  THA T71 32.39
4/12/2024 16:09

\
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Event 114
Women's 100m U17 T71 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:05

World Records T71 vacant

African Records T71 vacant

Asian Records T71 vacant

European Records 171 0:43.11 AasvangMarte NOR 1994 Warwickshire _Great Britain 2023-04-16

Rank Lane i Qﬂ_g_oL Sport Result Point Remark
Birth Class
1 0702 59846 YAO Yu-Mi 2008-07-29 TPE T71 1:00.58
4/12/2024 16:10
2,

\
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Event 115

Men's 200m U20 T45/47 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:20
World Records T45 0:21.91 NascimentoYohansson BRA 1987 Lyon France 2013-07-22
World Records T46/47 0:20.83 Ferreira dos SantosPetrucio  BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-04-01
African Records T45 0:22.82 LanshimaVitalis NGR 1982 Sydney Australia 2000-10-27
African Records T46/47 0:21.83 AjibolaAdeoye NGR 1981 Barcelona Spain 1992-09-06
Asian Records T45 0:22.62 ZhaoXu CHN 1985 London Great Britain 2012-08-31
Asian Records T46/47 0:21.71 WangHao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-09
European Records  T45 0:23.58 PowellKyle GBR 1996 Aylesbury Great Britain 2014-08-05
European Records  T46/47 0:21.95 DerusMichal POL 1990 Lyon France 2013-07-22

Rank Lane Bib

1 5 201 62530 AKBAR Yusuf Fikri 2005-12-29 INA T47 23.62 1106
2 4 215 62521 SYAROFUDIN Muhamad 2007-03-08 INA T47 23.80 1097
3 7 613 52215 NGAMNOI Suphakon 2005-03-17 THA T47 24.15 1075
4 3 603 62559 BOONRUKSA Supanit  2005-09-12 THA T47 25.60 963
5 6 905 60790 RADOVANAC Marko 2007-03-30 CRO 47 26.60 852
6 2 615 55448 NOKAEW Nopphakao  2005-02-08 THA T45 27.00 800

4/12/2024 16:37
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Event 116

Women's 200m U20 46/47 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records T46/47 0:24.45 Castillo CastilloYunidis CuB 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-01
African Records T46/47 0:25.01 WeyersAnrune RSA 1992 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-13
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
European Records T46/47 0:25.05 JerominAlicja POL 1985 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04

Rank Lane

1 6 1101 52729 MANOLE Andreea Diana  2006-03-25 ROU T47 31.19 815

2 5 208 62523 LISTYAWATI Desta 2006-06-07 INA T46 31.31 803

3 4 1310 WEKESA Edel 2009-07-17 KEN T46 33.69 518
Women's 200m U20 T40

Rank Lane :115)

1 3 328 58839 RAMU Vennila 2006-11-21 IND T40 43.13

4/12/2024 16:39
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RESULT

Event 117
Men's 200m U17 T46/47 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:40
World Records Ta6/47 0:20.83 Ferreira dos SantosPetrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-04-01
African Records T46/47 0:21.83 AjibolaAdeoye NGR 1981 Barcelona Spain 1992-09-06
Asian Records T46/47 0:21.71 WangHao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-09
European Records T46/47 0:21.95 DerusMichal POL 1990 Lyon France 2013-07-22

1 5 213 61136 RAMADHAN Aditya Rizki 2010-09-06 INA T47 28.70 546
2 4 614 62574 NGAMSOMMON Watcharadanai 2009-01-19 THA T46 34.56 10
3 3 1102 62036 PARAUSANU Alexandru Mihai 2010-01-02 ROU T46 38.23 0

4/12/2024 16:50

QY
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RESULT

Event 118

Men's Long Jump U17 T35/37/46/63 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records T35 6.06 GuoWei CHN 1982 Athens Greece 2004-09-20
World Records  T37 6.77 ShangGuangxu CHN 1995 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
World Records  T46/47 7.84 Sol CervantesRobiel Yankiel cuB 2003 Xalapa Mexico 2024-04-07
World Records  T63 7.68 de JongJoel NED 2002 Paris France 2024-08-31
African Records T35 4.13 MokgalagadiTeboho RSA 1983 Durban South Africa 2005-03-15
African Records T46/47 7.07 DifMohammed MAR 1981 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
African Records T63 6.44 MabotePuseletso Michael RSA Paris France 2024-08-31
African Records T37 6.2 OpiyoSamson KEN 1996 Paris France 2024-09-03
Asian Records T35 6.06 GuoWei CHN 1982 Athens Greece 2004-09-20
Asian Records ~ T46/47 7.53 WangHao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-08
Asian Records  T63 6.75 YamamotoAtsushi JPN 1982 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28
Asian Records  T37 6.77 ShangGuangxu CHN 1995 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
European Record T35 4.32 NollSzilveszter HUN 2002 Jesolo Italy 2021-04-16
European Recorc T46/47 7.58 AssoumaniArnaud FRA 1985 Christchurch New Zealal 2011-01-22
European Record T63 7.68 de JongJoel NED 2002 Paris France 2024-08-31
European Record T37 6.59 ZahrebelnyiVladyslav UKR 1991 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-02

POt posult Point  Wind

Class

1 0606 52967 KHAMTA Phalathip 2008-08-21 THA T63 5.25 739 0.0
2 0330 S Karthik 2008-12-04 IND T37 3.45 40 -0.1
3 0701 62624 WU Wei-Yi 2009-01-18 TPE T35 2.17 0 -0.3
4 1102 62036 PARAUSANU Alexandru Mihai 2010-01-02 ROU T46 3.10 0 -0.3
4/12/2024 18:02
2,
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Event 119

Men's Long Jump U20 T36/37/38 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records T36 6.05 Torsunov Evgenii NPA 2024-06-05
World Records T37 6.77 Shang Guangxu CHN 2016-09-13
World Records T38 7.31 Zhu Dening CHN 2021-09-01
European Records T36 6.05 Torsunov Evgenii NPA 2024-06-05
European Records 137 6.59 Zahrebelnyi Vladyslav UKR 2021-09-02
European Records T38 6.69 Khinchagov Khetag RUS 2023-08-13
Asian Records T36 5.75 Turgunov lzzat uzB 2023-07-12
Asian Records T37 6.77 Shang Guangxu CHN 2016-09-13
Asian Records T38 7.31 Zhu Dening CHN 2021-09-01
African Records T36 5.56 Didane Mokhtar ALG 2023-07-12
African Records T37 6.20 Opiyo Samson KEN 2024-09-03
African Records T38 6.58 Buis Dyan RSA 2016-09-15

Date of Sport

gmm:l_tgomm

1 809 62378 KAHHOROV Doston 2007-03-08  UZB 137 5.16 818 -1.3
2 0334 SHANMUGAM Sivakumar ~ 9/5/2005 IND 136 3.62 227 -0.2
3 801 62376 ARALBAEV Bibaris 2007-11-10  UZB 138 3.59 36 -0.1
4 1307 56629 NYOIKE Victor 2005-05-02 KEN 137 3.18 10 0.1
5 1308 56636 ODHIAMBO Randy 2006-04-25 KEN 137 3.01 3 0.0
4/12/2024 14:44
2

\

\4, world World Para
a a bi I itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT A th le tlcs

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——



W\

World Parq
2024 worLp aiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS A th let' CS

oo mne— - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 120
Women's Shot Put U20 F37/46/63/64 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:30

World Records F37 15.5 AdamsLisa NZL 1990 Hastings New Zealand 2020-09-13
World Records F46 14.06  MalkamakiNoelle USA 2001 Paris France 2024-09-04
World Records F63 10.64  NouchetAlexandra FRA 1998 Kobe Japan 2024-05-23
World Records F64 11.15 CombrinkMaria RSA 1977 Port Elizabeth South Af 2021-04-25
African Records F63 8.06 LawrenceEsther NGR 1990 Tunis Tunisia 2015-03-23
African Records F64 11.15  CombrinkMaria RSA 1977 Port Elizabeth South Af 2021-04-25
African Records F37 8.79 KachroudiFatma TUN 1976 Tunis Tunisia 2008-06-14
African Records F46 11.01  Azaiezlihen TUN 2003 Paris France 2024-09-04
Asian Records F63 10.06  ZhengBaozhu CHN 1969 Beijing China 2008-09-09
Asian Records F64 8.96 Record Mark IPC 2019-01-01
Asian Records F37 13.73 MiNa CHN 1986 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
Asian Records F46 12.47  SaitoYukiko JPN 1993 Machida City, Tokyo Ja 2015-07-04
Asian Records F63 10.06  ZhengBaozhu CHN 1969 Beijing China 2008-09-09
Asian Records F64 8.96 Record Mark IPC 2019-01-01
Asian Records F37 13.73  MiNa CHN 1986 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
Asian Records F46 12,47  SaitoYukiko JPN 1993 Machida City, Tokyo Ja 2015-07-04
European Records  F63 10.64  NouchetAlexandra FRA 1998 Kobe Japan 2024-05-23
European Records  F64 10.84  KotlowskaFaustyna POL 2001 Paris  France 2024-09-05
European Records F37 13.96  LiebhardtFranziska GER 1982 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
European Records  F46 12.35  ShpatkivskaMariia UKR 2000 Paris _France 2024-09-04

%ﬁimmwmm

Code (Class
1 0312 57952 HOSURU UPPARA Shivani 2007-12-14  IND F46 6.10 306
2 0211 62520 NURNAZWA Nurnazwa 2007-12-19  INA F46 5.63 223
3 1304 KIPROTICH Ruth 2010-10-03  KEN F63 4.55 180
4 1301 JUMA Peace 2006-12-12  KEN F64 5.92 169
5 0306 62295 BHARATHI BHARATHESH Bharathi Bharathesh 2007-05-07  IND F37 5.13 144

4/12/2024 18:28

W
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RESULT

World Para
_ Athletics

Event 121

Women's Shot Put U20 F40/41 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records F40 9.25 BaarsLara NED 1996 Hechingen Germany 2024-05-09
World Records F41 10.55  TliliRaoua TUN 1989 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27
African Records F40 9.08 Belhaj SalemNourhein TUN 2003 Tunis Tunisia 2022-06-29
African Records F41 10.55  TIiliRaoua TUN 1989 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27
Asian Records F40 8.62 AlzeyoudiMaryam UAE 1995 Paris France 2024-09-07
Asian Records F41 10.36  KhakimovaKubaro uzB 2002 Paris France 2024-08-30
Asian Records F40 8.62 AlzeyoudiMaryam UAE 1995 Paris France 2024-09-07
Asian Records F41 10.36  KhakimovaKubaro uzB 2002 Paris  France 2024-08-30
European Records ~ F40 9.25 BaarsLara NED 1996 Hechingen Germany 2024-05-09
European Records  F41 8.37 GradecakAna CRO 1990 Paris France 2022-06-10

1 0311 58840 ENBATAMIZHI Enbatamizhi 2007-05-18 IND
2 0218 62522 WUAYANTI Malika Ayu 2007-07-18  INA
3 0328 58839 RAMU Vennila 2006-11-21  IND
?,
o0
a Qb|||tysp0|"t 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

Result Point Remark
F40 5.77 665
F41 5.73 489
F40 4.69 383

4/12/2024 17:52

\
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RESULT

Event 122

Women's Shot Put U17 F37/46 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records F37 15.5 AdamsLisa NZL 1990 Hastings New Zealand 2020-09-13
World Records F46 14.06  MalkamakiNoelle USA 2001 Paris France 2024-09-04
African Records F37 8.79 KachroudiFatma TUN 1976 Tunis Tunisia 2008-06-14
African Records F46 11.01  AzaiezJihen TUN 2003 Paris France 2024-09-04
Asian Records F37 13.73  MiNa CHN 1986 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
Asian Records Fa6 12.47  SaitoYukiko JPN 1993 Machida City, Tokyo Japan 2015-07-04
Asian Records F37 13.73  MiNa CHN 1986 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
Asian Records F46 12.47  SaitoYukiko JPN 1993 Machida City, Tokyo Japan 2015-07-04
European Records  F37 13.96  LiebhardtFranziska GER 1982 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13
European Records  F46 12.35  ShpatkivskaMariia UKR 2000 Paris _France 2024-09-04

Point Remark

1 0320 62447 KUMARI Goldi 2008-04-08 IND F46 5.93 275
2 0623 60102 PRASOPSRI Kedsini 2010-09-11 THA F46 5.90 270
3 1103 62044 COMAN Ana Elena 2009-02-14 ROU F37 5.25 160

4/12/2024 17:54

QA
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Event 123

PARA ATHLETICS

80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80

STADIUM

Men's Javelin U17 F56/57

Final

RESULT

World Parq
_ Athletics

4 December 2024
Start time 16:30

World Records F56
World Records F57
African Records F56
African Records F57
Asian Records F56
Asian Records F57
European Records F56

European Records F57

42.74  Batista dos SantosClaudiney BRA 1978

51.42  HeidariHamed

34.31  IbrahimIbrahim
47.39  DioufYoussoupha
39.22  AlvanpourMohammad
50.32  OdilovYorkinbek
42.27  GruijtersPieter

51.42  HeidariHamed

AZE 1991
EGY 1974
SEN 1986
IRI 1986
uze 2000
NED 1967
AZE 1991

Rio de Janeiro Brazil
Tokyo Japan
London Great Britain
Paris  France
Jakarta Indonesia
Paris France
Beijing China
Tokyo Japan

2016-09-12
2021-08-28
2012-09-08
2024-09-01
2018-10-11
2024-09-01
2008-09-09
2021-08-28

Date of NPC Sport

Birth Code Class

1 0219
2 0601
3 0326

61139 YASA | Kadek Purwana 2009-03-20 INA F57

62555 ALEE Pheerawit

62292 PUNIA Pritam

U world
O\ abilitysport

2008-06-16 THA  F56

2009-03-19 IND F56

RN

2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

Result Point Remark
40.12 989
13.44 203
8.37 31
4/12/2024 14:44
World Para

_ Athletics
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RESULT

Event 124

Men's Javelin U20 F56/57 4 December 2024

Final Start time 16:30
World Records F56 42.74  Batista dos SantosClaudiney BRA 1978 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-12
World Records F57 51.42  HeidariHamed AZE 1991 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28
African Records F56 34.31  IbrahimIbrahim EGY 1974 London Great Britain 2012-09-08
African Records F57 47.39  DioufYoussoupha SEN 1986 Paris France 2024-09-01
Asian Records F56 39.22  AlvanpourMohammad IRI 1986 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-11
Asian Records F57 50.32  OdilovYorkinbek uzB 2000 Paris France 2024-09-01
European Records  F56 42.27  GruijtersPieter NED 1967 Beijing China 2008-09-09
European Records F57 51.42  HeidariHamed AZE 1991 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28

Date of NPC  Sport Result

Point Remark

1 0803 62372 BAHODIROV Abdurahmon 2007-06-28 uzB F57 28.40 629
2 0308 62114 CHAUDHARY Harsh 2006-10-16 IND F57 26.24 536
3 0327 57933 Raman 2005-03-06 IND F56 16.67 390
4 0333 62409 SELVAM Nithish 2006-02-22 IND F57 18.79 211

4/12/2024 18:53
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RESULT

Event 125

Men's Club Throw U17/U20 F32U17/F32U20 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:30
u17
World Records  F32 46.6 BoQing CHN 1998 Paris  France 2023-07-10
African Records ~ F32 41.64  MehidebAhmed ALG 1995 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates 2024-02-08
u20
Asian Records F32 46.6 BoQing CHN 1998 Paris  France 2023-07-10
European Records F32 40.33  ChurkinAleksei NPA 1998 Paris _France 2024-08-31
Men's Club Throw F32U17

Rank Bib
1 0303 AFTHAB Muhammad  2009-01-17 IND F32 10.29
2 1503 61260 ALBADI Abdelraman 2009-04-01 UAE F32 7.56

Bib IFID

1 1202 MARIYAPPAN Gopalakrishnan IND F32 15.29

4/12/2024 17:43

QAN
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Event 126
Women's 200m U17 T46/47 4 December 2024
Final Start time 16:50
World Records T46/47 0:24.45 Castillo CastilloYunidis cuB 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-01
African Records T46/47 0:25.01 WeyersAnrune RSA 1992 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-13
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
Asian Records T46/47 0:25.13 InthachotSasirawan THA 2003 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-26
European Records  T46/47 0:25.05 JerominAlicja POL 1985 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04

Rank Lane Bib

1 4 903 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 27.55 1078
2 5 1001 62450 BOUDNIKOVA Ada 2008-09-04 CZE T47 28.25 1006
3 3 207 61140 LARASSATI Kirana Dafia 2009-04-27 INA T46 29.61 953

4/12/2024 16:54

W
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\

World Para
Athletics

RESULT

Event 127
Men's 200m U17 T44/63 4 December 2024
Final Start time 17:00
World Records T44 0:22.62 Mhlongo Maxime RSA 1994 Paris France 2024-09-07
World Records T63 0:25.12 Mabote Puseletso Michael ITA 2005 Bloemfontein South Africa 24/3/2024
Asian Records T44 0:24.03 Alsana Nour KSA 1984 Paris France 2024-06-14
Asian Records T63 0:26.64 Yamamoto Atsushi JPN 1982 Osaka City 2019-06-01

Rank Lane

Bib

606 52967 KHAMTA Phalathip 2008-08-21 THA

209 62518  MAULANA Viqi Dian ~ 2009-05-23 INA

QN

. world
a a bi I itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

T63 26.39 1085 AR

T44 27.48 789

4/12/2024 17:41
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RESULT

Event 128
Men's 200m U20 T42 4 December 2024
Final Start time 17:00
World Records T42 vacant
African Records ~ T42 vacant
Asian Records T42 0:25.12 Yodha PedigeAnil Prasanna Jayalath ~ SRI 1985 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2016-03-07
European Records T42 0:28.09 Record Mark IPC 2019-01-01

M NPC Sport Result Point Remark

Code Class

1 5 304 54002 BELLARY Siddharth Manjunath 2006-06-21 IND T42 28.10

4/12/2024 17:07

QN
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Event 129
Women's 1500m U20 T46 4 December 2024
Final Start time 17:10
World Records T46 4:50.08 LiChun Mei CHN Kuala Lumpur Malaysia 2006-11-29
African Records T46 vacant
Asian Records T46 4:50.08 LiChun Mei CHN Kuala Lumpur Malaysia 2006-11-29
Asian Records T46 4:50.08 LiChun Mei CHN Kuala Lumpur Malaysia 2006-11-29
European Records  T46 6:09.43 BrockskothenBritta GER Hasselt Belgium 1987-05-31

Rank Lane Bib - Result Point Remark
1 4 338 51799 UMA DEVI Amulya Eshwari 2005-03-28 IND T46 8:16.87
4/12/2024 17:21
2,
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RESULT

Event 130

Women's 1500m U20 T54 4 December 2024

Final Start time 17:25
World Records T53/54 3:05.41 DebrunnerCatherine SUI 1995 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08
African Records T53/54 3:21.13 AlphonseNoemi MRI 1995 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-13
Asian Records T53/54 3:19.96 Zhouzhaogian CHN 1997 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
Asian Records T53/54 3:19.96 ZhouZhaogian CHN 1997 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
European Records  T53/54 3:05.41 DebrunnerCatherine SUIL 1995 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08

Rank Lane Bib

1 2 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA T54 3:31.84

4/12/2024 17:31
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Event 131
Men's 1500m U17 T54 4 December 2024
Final Start time 17:25
World Records T53/54 2:43.37 HugMarcel SUI 1986 Dubai  United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
African Records T53/54 2:54.18 GharbiYassine TUN 1990 Arbon  Switzerland 2019-06-01
Asian Records T53/54 2:43.67 AlrajehiFaisal KUW 1998 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
European Records T53/54 2:43.37 HugMarcel SUI 1986 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
. Date of NPC Sport .
Rank Lane Bib IFID Name Birth Code  Class Result Point Remark
1 3 616 62573 NUANSAEN Waraphong  2010-05-04 THA T54 3:25.88
4/12/2024 17:33
2,
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RESULT

Event 132

Men's 1500m U20 T34/53/54 4 December 2024

Final Start time 17:25
World Records T34 2:58.44  Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-05
World Records T53/54 2:43.37  HugMarcel SUI 1986 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
African Records T34 2:58.44  Ktilawalid TUN 1985 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-05
African Records T53/54 2:54.18  GharbiYassine TUN 1990 Arbon  Switzerland 2019-06-01
Asian Records T34 3:05.65  AlhammadiMohamed UAE 1985 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-01-30
Asian Records T53/54 2:43.67  AlrajehiFaisal KUW 1998 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-27
European Records T34 3:13.00  RowlingsBen GBR 1996 Arbon  Switzerland 2017-05-27
European Records T53/54 2:43.37 _ HugMarcel SUIL 1986 2023-02-27

Rank Lane Bib IFID

1 4 621 55570 PHRMKHUN Sombun 2007-01-11 THA T34  3:22.99 1064
2 7 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02  THA  T54  3:22.92 968
3 8 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai 2007-09-05 ~ THA  T54  3:23.06 966
4 5 204 62529  HABIBI Rizki Ajli 2005-10-02  INA  T53  3:33.72 859
5 6 214 62531  ROSID Abdur 2005-02-11 INA  T54  3:33.75 858
4/12/2024 17:49
%,
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RESULT

Event 201
Men's Shot Put U17 F34/54/55 3kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

1 0811 62416 KHOLMURODOV Bunyod 2009-01-31 uzB F54 6.95 703
2 0403 62191 ALKHUDHAYRI Mohammed 2008-07-19 KSA F54 5.56 309
3 0313 57996 JANU RAWAT Janu Rawat 2008-08-18 IND F34 5.36 151
4 0608 MOKKASAK Nopphakao 2010-03-18 THA F55 2.54 1

5/12/2024 16:05

QY
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RESULT

Event 202

Men's Shot Put U17 F56/57 3kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Point Remark

1 0219 61139 YASA I Kadek Purwana 2009-03-20 INA F57 11.95 937
2 0326 62292 PUNIA Pritam 2009-03-19 IND F56 7.15 500
3 0601 62555 ALEE Pheerawit 2008-06-16 THA F56 6.85 440

5/12/2024 16:15
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N aRASA |1 ALAND = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 203

Women's Javelin U20 F33/57 600gr 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Point Remark

1 0314 57953 JYOTI Jyoti 2007-12-28 IND F57 9.98 165

2 0901 62585 DIMINIC Manuela 2007-06-12 CRO F33 3.83 18

5/12/2024 15:11
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2024 worLp Aeilirysporr  PARA ATHLETICS A th let’ CS

e oo 30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 204

Men's Discus Throw U20 F40/41 1kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Point Remark

1 0202 51899  AYYUBI Sholahuddin Al 2007-04-26 INA F41 26.91 629
2 0217 62528  UDRI Udri 2006-10-06 INA F41 26.36 599
3 0629 62598  SIRIWATTANAPONG Peerapat 2006-08-12 THA F40 9.12 31

5/12/2024 15:08
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RESULT

Event 205

Men's Discus Throw U17 F41 1kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Result Point Remark

1 0611 NAWATSVASTI Roybun 2009-12-14 THA F41 7.41

5/12/2024 15:07
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e oo 30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 206

Men's Shot Put U17 F44/46 5kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Point Remark

1 0322 62443 KURVA Devendra 2010-01-01 IND F46 9.03 277
2 0331 62418 SAHU Vaddi Sateesh Kumar 2010-09-23 IND F44 7.72 126
3 1102 62036 PARAUSANU Alexandru Mihai 2010-01-02 ROU F46 5.94 11

5/12/2024 15:09
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2024 worLp AeiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

oo wne— - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 207

Men's Shot Put U20 F44/46 6kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 14:30

Point Remark

1 0339 62396 VIJAYAN Sanjaikumar 2007-03-06 IND F46 9.12 290
2 0332 62419 SANTHANAM Varun 2006-11-07 IND Fa4 8.59 239
3 0806 62373 GANIEV Muzrobjon 2007-06-14 UzB F46 8.71 229
4 0315 62444 KALLESH Lakshmi Kanth 2007-04-18 IND F46 7.44 84
5 0321 61620 KUNAL Kunal 2006-07-23 IND Fa44 DNS

5/12/2024 15:13
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o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 208
Men's 100m U17 T35/37/38 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:15

World Records T35 Open 0:11.39 SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-30

World Records T36 Open 0:11.72 Turner James AUS 1996 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-10

World Records T37 Open 0:10.95 MAYHUGH Nick USA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

World Records T38 Open 0:10.64 BLACKWELL Jaydin USA 2004 Paris France 2024-08-31

European Records T35 Open 0:11.39 SAFRONOV Dmitrii RPC 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-30

European Records  T36 Open 0:11.90 Shvetsov Evgenii RUS 1988 Lyon France 2013-07-22

European Records  T37 Open 0:11.18  VDOVIN Andrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

European Records  T38 Open 0:10.94 YOUNG Thomas GBR 2000 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28

Asian Records T35 Open 0:12.29 YANG Sen CHN 1990 Beijing China 2008-09-13

Asian Records T36 Open 0:11.79 Yang Yifei CHN 1991 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-10

Asian Records T37 Open 0:11.26 PURNOMO Saptoyogo INA 1998 Paris France 2024-08-30

Asian Records T38 Open 0:10.74 HU Jianwen CHN 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13

African Records T35 Open 0:12.96 MOKGALAGADI Teboho RSA 1983 Christchurch New Zealand 2011-01-24

African Records T36 Open 0:11.99 Didane Mokhtar ALG 1989 Paris France 2023-07-15

African Records T37 Open 0:11.42 DU TOIT Charl RSA 1993 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-10

African Records T38 Open 0:11.11 BUIS Dyan RSA 1990 London Great Britain 2012-09-01

1 4 206 61137 HAKIM Alief Fath 16/5/2009 INA T37 13.56 935
2 5 329 62395 RATHISH KUMAR Anton Dario 22/6/2008 IND T37 14.37 729
3 7 626 62600 SALAE Sulaiman 24/8/2008 THA T38 14.52 512
4 6 330 S Karthik 4/12/2008 IND T37 15.80 289
5 3 323 M Karthik 12/12/2008 IND T36 17.00 151
6 8 619 62564 PATTANA Tiwakorn 27/3/2010 THA T38 15.97 117
7 2 701 62624 WU Wei-Yi 18/1/2009 TPE T35 21.52 0

5/12/2024 15:31
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RESULT

Event 209

Men's Long Jump U20 T47/63 5 December 2024

Final Start time 15:15
World Records T46/47 Open 7.84 SOL CERVANTES Robie 2003 Xalapa Mexico 2024-04-07
World Records T63 Open 7.68 DE JONG Joel NED 2002 Paris France 2024-08-31
Asian Records T46/47 Open 7.53 WANG Hao CHN 1995 Tianjin China 2019-08-31
Asian Records T63 Open 6.75 YAMAMOTO Atsushi JI 1982 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28
African Records T46/47 Open 7.07 DIF Mohammed MAR 1981 Athens Greece 2004-09-22
African Records T63 Open 6.44 MABOTE Puseletso Michael RSA Paris France 2024-08-31
African Records 163 u20 6.44 MABOTE Puseletso Mi 2005 Paris France 2024-08-31

Date of Birth NPC Sport Result Point Wind

Code  Class

1 0905 60790 RADOVANAC Marko 2007-03-30 CRO T47 5.35 0.0
2 0604 62599 BUAPHET Rueangdet 2006-07-15 THA T47 4.62 -1.3
0309 62113 DILBAG SUTHAR Dilbag Sutha 2006-03-20 IND T63 DNS

5/12/2024 15:38
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PARA ATHLETICS
80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

World Parg
_ Athletics

Event

210

Women's 100m U17 T36/37/38 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:25

World Records  T38 Open 0:12.26 PALOMEQUE MORENO Karen Tatia 1994 Paris France 2024-08-31

World Records  T36 Open 0:13.35 SHI Yiting CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-20

World Records  T37 Open 0:12.27 WEN Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-21

European Record: T38 Open 0:12.38 HAHN Sophie GBR 1997 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-12

European Record: T36 Open 0:14.13 IVANOVA Elena RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-27

European Record: T37 Open 0:13.10 FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy FRA 1989 Nottwil Switzerland 2019-05-24

Asian Records T38 Open 0:12.97 CHEN Junfei CHN 1992 Doha Qatar 2015-10-22

Asian Records T36 Open 0:13.35 SHI Yiting CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-20

Asian Records T37 Open 0:12.27 WEN Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-21

African Records  T38 Open 0:13.65 MANSOUR Sonia TUN 1988 Beijing China 2008-09-09

African Records T36 Open 0:16.79 BESSAIDI Syrine TUN 1996 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-24

African Records T37 Open 0:13.53 JAMES Sheryl RSA 1986 Birmingham Great Britain 2022-08-02

305

627

1103

301

501

U world
C\ abilitysport

62553

62044

62622

BHADORIYA Kanak

SATIRA Apisada

COMAN Ana Elena

AAHANA Aahana

KOH Ling Yun

N\

2009-03-05

2009-07-13

2009-02-14

2008-07-29

2008-09-16
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T37
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21.27
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825

620

375

124

51
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h let’ CS

L eeron stk | e 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
Event 211
Men's Men's Javelin U20 F37/46/63/64 5 December 2024
Final 600kr/800kr/800kr/800kr Start time 15:30
- Date of NPC Sport -
Rank Lane Bib Birth Code Class Result Point Remark
1 0806 62373 GANIEV Muzrobjon 2007-06-14 uzB F46 45.62 805
2 0307 61006 BHAVISHAY Bhavishay 2005-05-27 IND F37 32.64 677
3 0318 60994 KUMAR Avnish 2005-05-20 IND F46 36.65 523
4 0315 62444 KALLESH Lakshmi Kanth 2007-04-18 IND F46 34.69 452
5 0336 62445 THAKOR Siddhrajji Pravinji 2006-04-26 IND F37 22.00 215
0604 62599 BUAPHET Rueangdet 2006-07-15 THA F46 DNS
1306 56638 MWONGA Titus 2006-08-01 KEN F63 DNS
1305 56634 MWEDNDE Nicolas 2007-07-03 KEN F64 DNS

5/12/2024 16:31
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S 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 212
Men's 100m U20 T36/37/38 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:35

World Records T37 Open 0:10.95 MAYHUGH Nick USA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

World Records T38 Open 0:10.64 BLACKWELL Jaydin USA 2004 Paris France 2024-08-31

European Records T37 Open 0:11.18 VDOVIN Andrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

European Records T38 Open 0:10.94 YOUNG Thomas GBR 2000 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-28

Asian Records T37 Open 0:11.26 PURNOMO Saptoyogo INA 1998 Paris France 2024-08-30

Asian Records T38 Open 0:10.74 HU Jianwen CHN 1987 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-13

African Records T37 Open 0:11.42 DU TOIT Charl RSA 1993 Rio de Janeiro Brazil 2016-09-10

African Records T38 Open 0:11.11 BUIS Dyan RSA 1990 London Great Britain 2012-09-01

1 6 809 62378 KAHHOROV Doston 2007-03-08 UzB T37 13.05 1028
2 5 337 TYAGI Naman Kumar 2005-02-02 IND T37 14.46 702
3 9 335 SINGH Mangal 2006-05-29 IND T38 14.19 621
4 8 324 MANOJ Nikhil 2007-05-23 IND T38 14.38 558
5 1 334 SHANMUGAM Sivakumar 2005-05-09 IND T36 16.09 374
6 7 801 62376 ARALBAEV Bibaris 2007-11-10 uzB T38 16.02 109
7 3 1307 56629 NYOIKE Victor 2005-05-02 KEN T37 17.95 7
8 4 1308 56636 ODHIAMBO Randy 2006-04-25 KEN T37 18.05 6
9 2 1505 62690 AL-ALI Nasir 2005-04-01 UAE T37 19.17 0

5/12/2024 15:53
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let, CS

e | o 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 213
Women's 100m U20 T35/36/37 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:40

World Records T35 Open 0:13.00 ZHOU Xia CHN 1999 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

World Records T36 Open 0:13.35 SHI Yiting CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-20

World Records T37 Open 0:12.27 WEN Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-21

European Records T35 Open 0:13.92 LYLE Maria GBR 2000 Doha Qatar 2015-10-29

European Records T36 Open 0:14.13 IVANOVA Elena RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-27

European Records T37 Open 0:13.10 FRANCOIS-ELIE Mandy FRA 1989 Nottwil Switzerland 2019-05-24

Asian Records T35 Open 0:13.00 ZHOU Xia CHN 1999 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

Asian Records T36 Open 0:13.35 SHI Yiting CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-20

Asian Records T37 Open 0:12.27 WEN Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-21

African Records T35 Open 0:17.90 VAN ZYL Chenelle RSA 1984 Stellenbosch South Africa 2014-04-01

African Records T36 Open 0:16.79 BESSAIDI Syrine TUN 1996 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-24

African Records T37 Open 0:13.53 JAMES Sheryl RSA 1986 Birmingham Great Britain 2022-08-02

NPC  Sport

Date of Birth Cod l Result Point Remark

1 5 216 51653 TASYA Yunika Anas 2006-06-09 INA T37 16.98 740

2 4 316 KAUR Babanpreet 2005-01-20 IND T37 18.81 342

BHARATHI BHARATHESH

3 6 306 62295 Bharathi Bharathesh 2007-05-07 IND T37 19.88 158
4 3 620 62560 PHONGPHASIN Thawanya 2007-02-12 THA T36 22.04 57
5 7 1302 56630 KAMAU Cynthia 2006-12-28 KEN T37 25.60 0
6 2 1303 KAVITHI Faith 2005-03-28 KEN T35 1:18.75 0

5/12/2024 15:57
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A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 214

Men's 200m U17 T34/53/54 5 December 2024

Final Start time 15:50
World Records T34 Open 0:25.91 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
World Records T53 Open 0:25.04 LAKATOS Brent CAN 1980 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-28
World Records T54 Open 0:23.97 PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA 2002 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-05
European Records T34 Open 0:27.16 MANNI Henry FIN 1992 Arbon Switzerland 2015-06-07
European Records  T53 Open 0:25.84 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA 1971 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-28
European Records  T54 Open 0:24.22 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny NED 1980 Nottwil Switzerland 2014-05-21
Asian Records T34 Open 0:26.20 RATTANA Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Tl 2023-12-06
Asian Records T53 Open 0:25.29 PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 1996 London Great Britain 2017-07-16
Asian Records T54 Open 0:23.97 PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA 2002 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-05
African Records T34 Open 0:25.91 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01
African Records T53 Open 0:27.19 KHELIFI Mohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-05
African Records 154 Open 0:24.35 GHARBI Yassine TUN 1990 Nottwil Switzerland 2018-05-25

Date of Birth

1 3 622 62569 PHUEAKFUEANG Setthawut 2009-02-21 THA T53 29.44 1000
2 2 612 55567 NAWONG Arnon 2008-07-11 THA T34 32.37 876
3 5 616 62573 NUANSAEN Waraphong 2010-05-04 THA T54 29.82 872
4 4 212 62517 PRADINATA Ryoshiki Alfaro 2010-12-05 INA T54 34.92 135
5/12/2024 16:02
2
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A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 215 /216
Men's 200m U17 T34 /53/54 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:00

World Records T34 Open 0:25.91 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01

European Reco T34 Open 0:27.16 MANNI Henry FIN 1992 Arbon Switzerland 2015-06-07

Asian Records T34 Open 0:26.20 RATTANA Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima (Kc 2023-12-06

African Records T34 Open 0:25.91 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01

World Records T53 Open 0:25.04 LAKATOS Brent CAN 1980 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-28

World Records T54 Open 0:23.97 PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA 2002 Sharjah United Arab En 2024-02-05

European Reco T53 Open 0:25.84 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA 1971 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-28

European Reco T54 Open 0:24.22 VAN WEEGHEL Kenny NED 1980 Nottwil Switzerland 2014-05-21

Asian Records  T53 Open 0:25.29 PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 1996 London Great Britain ~ 2017-07-16

Asian Records T54 Open 0:23.97 PAENG-NUEA Athiwat THA 2002 Sharjah United Arab En 2024-02-05

African Records T53 Open 0:27.19 KHELIFI Mohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Sharjah United Arab En 2024-02-05

African Records T54 Open 0:24.35 GHARBI Yassine TUN 1990 Nottwil Switzerland 2018-05-25

Event 215

Date of Birth NPC  Sport Result Remark

Code (Class

1 2 621 55570 PHRMKHUN Sombun 2007-01-11 THA T34 28.65
2 3 401 62248 ALFUWAYZ Fawaz 2006-07-11 KSA T34 50.83
Event 216

1 5 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02 THA T54 26.67 1085
2 6 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai 2007-09-05 THA T54 26.81 1079
3 4 408 52277 ALTURKI Fahad 2005-02-26 KSA T53 30.72 9206
5/12/2024 16:20
2
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A th let’ CS

[ 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
Event 217/218
Women's 200m U17 T54 / Women's 200m U20 T54 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:10
World Records T54 Open 0:27.52 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN 1969 Beijing China 2008-09-14
European Records  T54 Open 0:27.93 KOTAJA Amanda FIN 1995 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-20
Asian Records T54 Open 0:28.92 ZHOU Zhaogian CHN 1997 Tianjin China 2019-08-26
World Records T54 Open 0:27.52 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN 1969 Beijing China 2008-09-14
European Records  T54 Open 0:27.93 KOTAJA Amanda FIN 1995 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-20
Asian Records T54 Open 0:28.92 ZHOU Zhaogian CHN 1997 Tianjin China 2019-08-26
wind+0.0
Event 217

Result Point Remark

1 3 602 62570 BANGLUANG Sirikon 2009-11-19 THA T54 33.23

Event 218

Result Point Remark

1 4 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA T54 32.82

5/12/2024 16:14
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RESULT
Event 219
Men's 400m U20 T45/47 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:30
World Records T45 Open 0:49.21 NASCIMENTO Yohansson BRA 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-04
World Records T46/47 Open 0:46.65 EL HADDAOUI Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-09-07
European Records T45 Open 0:54.79 HUSENI Timor GER 1995 Berlin Germany 2015-06-20
European Records T46/47 Open 0:48.45 MATZINGER Gunther AUT 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-04
Asian Records T45 Open 0:52.83 SAMBONGI Yuya JPN 2001 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2022-03-24
Asian Records T46/47 Open 0:48.64 WANG Hao CHN 1995 Jakarta Indonesia 2018-10-11
African Records T45 Open VACANT
African Records T46/47 Open 0:46.65 EL HADDAOUI Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-09-07

Date of Birth i Remark

1 4 318 60994 KUMAR Avnish 2005-05-20 IND T47 53.48 1073
2 5 201 62530 AKBAR Yusuf Fikri 2005-12-29 INA T47 54.40 1048
3 3 613 52215 NGAMNOI Suphakon 2005-03-17 THA T47 56.67 996
4 6 603 62559 BOONRUKSA Supanit 2005-09-12 THA T47 1:02.39 651
5 2 615 55448 NOKAEW Nopphakao 2005-02-08 THA T45 1:09.79 195

5/12/2024 16:42
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A th let’ CS

e ncon aTnAsA | AN 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 220
Women's 400m U20 T36/46/47 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:40
World Records T36 Open 1:06.96 WANG Fang CHN 1983 Athens Greece 2004-09-27
World Records T46/47 Open 0:55.60 WEYERS Anrune RSA 1992 Huizingen Belgium 2019-08-24
European Records  T36 Open 1:16.65 INNES Caroline GBR Sydney Australia 2000-10-23
European Records  T46/47 Open 0:56.11 VASSILIEVA Lioubov RUS 1971 Villeneuve d'Ascq France 2002-07-27
Asian Records T36 Open 1:06.96 WANG Fang CHN 1983 Athens Greece 2004-09-27
Asian Records T46/47 Open 0:57.23 Ll LuCHN 1994 London Great Britain 2017-07-23
African Records T36 Open 2:02.48 MACHABA Constace RSA Durban South Africa 2004-03-24
African Records T46/47 Open 0:55.60 WEYERS Anrune RSA 1992 Huizingen Belgium 2019-08-24

Result Point Remark

1 5 1101 52729 MANOLE Andreea Diana 2006-03-25 ROU T47 1:15.09 591
2 4 208 62523 LISTYAWATI Desta 2006-06-07 INA T46 1:15.44 573
3 3 338 51799 UMA DEVI Amulya Eshwari  2005-03-28 IND T46 1:30.33 47
4 2 620 62560 PHONGPHASIN Thawanya 2007-02-12 THA T36 2:00.40 3

5/12/2024 16:49
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N saoRAaA | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 221
Women's 400m U17 T37/47/46 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:50

World Records T37 Open 1:00.29 HERMITAGE Georgina GBR 1989 London Great Britain 2017-07-20

World Records T46/47 Open 0:55.60 WEYERS Anrune RSA 1992 Huizingen Belgium 2019-08-24

European Records  T37 Open 1:00.29 HERMITAGE Georgina GBR 1989 London Great Britain 2017-07-20

European Records ~ T46/47 Open 0:56.11 VASSILIEVA Lioubov RUS 1971 Villeneuve d'Ascq France 2002-07-27

Asian Records T37 Open 1:01.36 JIANG Fenfen CHN 1997 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-31

Asian Records T46/47 Open 0:57.23 LI Lu CHN 1994 London Great Britain 2017-07-23

African Records T37 Open 1:03.38 JAMES Sheryl RSA 1986 Paris France 2023-07-10

African Records T46/47 Open 0:55.60 WEYERS Anrune RSA 1992 Huizingen Belgium 2019-08-24

NPC Sport ,
Cod Result Remark
1 5 207 61140 LARASSATI Kirana Dafia 2009-04-27 INA T46 1:07.63 953
2 6 1310 WEKESA Edel 2009-07-17 KEN T46 1:22.75 235
3 3 627 62553 SATIRA Apisada 2009-07-13 THA T37 1:32.86 185
4 903 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 DNF

5/12/2024 16:55
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s wna - 30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 222
Men's Discus Throw U17 F44/46 1kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:45
. . NPC Sport .
Rank Bib IFID Name Date of Birth Code Class Result Point Remark
1 0322 62443 KURVA Devendra 2010-01-01 IND F46 26.77 336
2 0331 62418 SAHU Vaddi Sateesh Kumar 2010-09-23 IND Fa4 21.66 42

5/12/2024 17:40
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World Parq
2024 worLp aeiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS i A th let' CS

o wna— - 30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 223
Men's Discus Throw U20 F44/46/63/64 1.5kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:45

Point Remark

1 0321 61620 KUNAL Kunal 2006-07-23 IND F44 36.22 496
2 0339 62396 VIJAYAN Sanjaikumar 2007-03-06 IND F46 24.77 246
3 0332 62419 SANTHANAM Varun 2006-11-07 IND F44 25.68 119
4 1306 56638 MWONGA Titus 2006-08-01 KEN F63 18.60 84
5 1305 56634 MWEDNDE Nicolas 2007-07-03 KEN F64 23.51 71

5/12/2024 17:37
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World Para
[ ]
2024 worp aiirysporr PARA ATHLETICS ; A t h le t ' 6
o e 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 224
Men's Shot Put U17 F41 3kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:45

Point Remark

1 0611 NAWATSVASTI Roybun 2009-12-14 THA F41 3.50

5/12/2024 16:23
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World Parg
2024 worLp aeiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS A th let ’ CS

e e 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 225
Men's Shot Put U20 F40/41 4kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:45

Point Remark

1 0202 51899 AYYUBI Sholahuddin Al 2007-04-26 INA F41 10.07 775
2 0217 62528 UDRI Udri 2006-10-06 INA F41 9.06 600
3 0816 62381 OLLAMOV Bekpulat 2007-06-15 uzB F40 7.05 428
4 0402 62195 ALJABER Mohammed 2006-09-04 KSA F40 4.43 19
5 0629 62598 SIRIWATTANAPONG Peerapat  2006-08-12 THA F40 3.74 3

5/12/2024 16:32
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World Parg
2024 worLp AeiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS A th letl CS

o e 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 226
Men's Shot Put U20 F32/33/54/55/56/57 2kg/3kg/4kg/4kg/4kg/4kg 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:30

1 0333 62409 SELVAM Nithish 2006-02-22 IND F57 8.46 481

2 0327 57933 Raman 2005-03-06 IND F56 6.93 456

3 0902 54197 IVETA Massimo 2005-03-06 CRO F33 6.23 339

4 0803 62372 BAHODIROV Abdurahmon 2007-06-28 uzB F57 7.35 300

5 1202 MARIYAPPAN Gopalakrishnan IND F32 4.48 95

6 1401 51854 SALDZHANOV Umardzan 2005-11-09 KGz F32 4.45 92

7 0628 62571 SATSUE Sitthidet 2007-05-18 THA F55 3.04 4

8 0309 62113 DIPESH KUMAR Dipesh Kumar 2005-02-01 IND F54 DNS

5/12/2024 17:57
2

\

\4, world World Parg
a a b i I itys port 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT A th le t’CS

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——



\

World Para
[ ]
2024 worLp AsiLiryseorr PARA ATHLETICS ; A t h le t ' G
oo e 30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 227
Women's Javelin U17 F34/52/57 500 gr 5 December 2024
Final Start time 16:30

Remark

1 0617 62557 NUANSRI Siramon 2009-12-12 THA F52 5.83 243
2 0618 62554 ONRAT Narintip 2009-08-31 THA F34 7.15 69
3 0609 62558 MUENKAEO Siraphat 2009-03-31 THA F57 7.7 50
4 0904 62659 OBRADOVIC Jovana 2008-10-27  CRO F57 6.35 18

5/12/2024 17:41
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World Parg
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h let' CS

mmcenweman e —  30th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 228
Women's Javelin U17 F46/64 500gr 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:30
Asian Records F46 u17 43.12 YIGITALIEVA Shahinakhon U 2008 Paris France 2024-09-06 |

Result Point Remark

1 1309 WANDERA Marion 2009-07-20 KEN F64 22.32 539
2 0623 60102 PRASOPSRI Kedsini 2010-09-11 THA F46 17.40 226
3 0320 62447 KUMARI Goldi 2008-04-08 IND F46 14.73 131
5/12/2024 16:34
2
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2024 worLp AeiLirysrorr  PARA ATHLETICS . A th let’ Cs

L keon arenss | s ~~ 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 229
Women's Javelin U20 F40/41/46/63 400gr/400gr/600gr/600gr/600gr 5 December 2024
Final Start time 15:30

Point Remark

1 0218 62522 WIAYANTI Malika Ayu 2007-07-18 INA F41 15.50 613

2 0311 58840 ENBATAMIZHI Enbatamizhi 2007-05-18 IND F40 14.06 585

3 1304 KIPROTICH Ruth 2010-10-03 KEN F63 15.89 435

4 0312 57952 HOSURU UPPARA Shivani 2007-12-14 IND F46 16.42 188
?,

5A/2024 16:41
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80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

\

World Para

_ Athletics

RESULT

Event

230

Men's 800m U17 T34/54

5 December 2024

Final Start time 17:10
World Records T34 Open 1:35.59 SMEENK Austin CAN 1997 Paris France 2024-06-14
World Records T54 Open 1:27.76 HUG Marcel SUI 1986 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-21
European Records T34 Open 1:39.12 ROWLINGS Ben GBR 1996 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-25
European Records T54 Open 1:27.76 HUG Marcel SUI 1986 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-21
Asian Records T34 Open 1:35.84 RATTANA Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand  2023-03-25
Asian Records T54 Open 1:28.20 JIN Hua CHN 1999 Paris France 2024-09-05
African Records T34 Open 1:36.63 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-09
African Records  T54 Open 1:31.24 GHARBI Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-18

612 55567 NAWONG Arnon

616 62573 NUANSAEN Waraphong

2008-07-11
2010-05-04

THA T34
THA T54

2:01.32
1:58.96

775
654

5/12/2024 17:19
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

et Ao A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 231
Men's 800m U20 T34/53/54 5 December 2024
Final Start time 17:20

World Records T53 Open 1:31.69 LAKATOS Brent CAN 1980 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-02

World Records T34 Open 1:35.59 SMEENK Austin CAN 1997 Paris France 2024-06-14

World Records T54 Open 1:27.76 HUG Marcel SUI 1986 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-21

European Records T53 Open 1:32.36 FAIRBANK Pierre FRA 1971 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-28

European Records T34 Open 1:39.12 ROWLINGS Ben GBR 1996 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-25

European Records T54 Open 1:27.76 HUG Marcel SUI 1986 Arbon Switzerland 2023-05-21

Asian Records T53 Open 1:32.25 PAEYO Pongsakorn THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-25

Asian Records T34 Open 1:35.84 RATTANA Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima Thailand 2023-03-25

Asian Records T54 Open 1:28.20 JIN Hua CHN 1999 Paris France 2024-09-05

African Records T53 Open 1:42.50 KHELIFI Mohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Paris France 2024-09-05

African Records T34 Open 1:36.63 KTILA Walid TUN 1985 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-09

African Records T54 Open 1:31.24 GHARBI Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-18

al Result Point

1 2 621 55570 PHRMKHUN Sombun 2007-01-11 THA T34 1:48.13 1027
2 4 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02 THA T54 1:43.26 1007
3 5 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai 2007-09-05 THA T54 1:46.38 952
4 6 214 62531 ROSID Abdur 2005-02-11 INA T54 1:53.07 807
3 204 62529 HABIBI Rizki Ajli 2005-10-02 INA T53 DIsQ R 18.7

5/12/2024 17:33
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World Parg
PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

s = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 232
Women's 800m U17 & U20 T54 5 December 2024
Final Start time 17:30

World Records T54 Open 01:41.5 SCHAER Manuela SUI 1984 Nottwil Switzerland 2019-08-18

European Records T54 Open 1:41.47 SCHAER Manuela SUI 1984 Nottwil Switzerland 2019-08-18

Asian Records T54 Open 1:42.38 ZOU Lihong CHN 1984 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-02

African Records T54 Open 1:45.29 ALPHONSE Noemi MRI 1995 Nottwil Switzerland 2023-05-25

U1z

Point Remark

1 3 602 62570 BANGLUANG Sirikon  2009-11-19  THA  T54-U17  2:05.63
u20
. Date of NPC Sport .
Lane Bib IFID Name - Result Point Remark

Birth Code Class

1 4 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA T54-U20 2:00.93

5/12/2024 17:33
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 301
Men's 5000m U20 T54 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00
World Records T53/54 Open 9:13.81 Hug Marcel SUI 1986 Christchurch New Zealand 2024-02-15
African Records T53/54 Open 9:58.63 Schabort Krige RSA 1963 Atlanta United States of America 2004-05-07
European Records  T53/54 Open 9:13.81 Hug Marcel SUI 1986 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-15
Rank Lane Bib : Result Point Remark
1 2 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02 THA T54 12:39.80
2 3 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai  2007-09-05  THA T54  12:40.04
6/12/2024 8:19
2,
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 302
Women's 5000m U20 T54 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

World Records T53/54 Open 10:25.00 Scaroni Susannah USA 1991 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08

African Records T53/54 Open 11:15.43 Alphonse Noemi MRI 1995 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2024-02-06

Asian Records T53/54 Open 11:16.59 Tian Yajuan CHN 1998 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-03-01

European Records  T53/54 Open 10:25.24 Schaer Manuela SUI 1984 Nottwil Switzerland 2024-06-08

Point Remark

1 4 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA T54 12:49.01

6/12/2024 8:18
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

N a1 AL = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 303

Men's Discus Throw U17 F54/55/56/57 750gr/750gr/750gr/1kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

Point Remark

1 0811 62416 KHOLMURODOV Bunyod 2009-01-31 uzB F54 28.52 1038
2 0219 61139 YASA | Kadek Purwana 2009-03-20 INA F57 38.77 911
3 0601 62555 ALEE Pheerawit 2008-06-16 THA F56 19.89 262
4 0608 MOKKASAK Nopphakao 2010-03-18 THA F55 7.90 10

6/12/2024 9:04
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World Para
[ ]
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS i A t h le t ' 6
L on saonsas | oaa 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 304
Men's Discus Throw U20 F32/33/55/56/57 1kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:25

1 0327 57933 Raman 2005-03-06 IND F56 26.22 557
2 0333 62409 SELVAM Nithish 2006-02-22 IND F57 26.57 476
3 0803 62372 BAHODIROV Abdurahmon 2007-06-28 uzB F57 20.42 218
4 1202 MARIYAPPAN Gopalakrishnan IND F32 8.53 165
5 1401 51854 SALDZHANOV Umardzan 2005-11-09 KGz F32 8.08 134
6 0902 54197 IVETA Massimo 2005-03-06 CRO F33 10.75 83
7 0628 62571 SATSUE Sitthidet 2007-05-18 THA F55 9.33 23

6/12/2024 10:34
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PARA ATHLETICS N A th let’ CS

80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 305

Women's Long Jump U17 T37/46/47 6 December 2024

Final Start time 08:00
World Records T37 Open 5.45 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Hangzhou China 2023-10-24
World Records T46/47 Open 6.23 Rodriguez Kiara ECU 2002 Paris France 2023-07-16
African Records T37 Open 4.52 Angeline Anais MRI 1999 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-14
African Records Ta6/47 Open 5.17 Udo Ability NGR 2004 Paris France 2023-07-16
Asian Records T37 Open 5.45 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Hangzhou China 2023-10-24
European Records T37 Open 4.89 Fekolina Zhanna RUS 1989 Grosseto Italy 2016-06-12
European Records T46/47 Open 5.92 Rodomakina Nikol RUS 1993 Lyon France 2013-07-23

. Sport
Date of Birth al Result
1 0903 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 4.73 839 0.6
2 1310 WEKESA Edel 2009-07-17 KEN T46 3.32 81 0.0
3 1103 62044 COMAN Ana Elena 2009-02-14 ROU T37 2.36 8 0.7

6/12/2024 8:41
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

[P 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
Event 306
Women's Long Jump U20 T35/46 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00
World Records T35 Open 3.07 Westling Ellen SWE 2007 Vila Real de Santo Anto Portugal 2022-11-28
World Records T46/47 Open 6.23 Rodriguez Kiara ECU 2002 Paris France 2023-07-16
African Records T35 Open vacant
African Records Ta6/47 Open 5.17 Udo Ability NGR 2004 Paris France 2023-07-16
Asian Records T35 Open vacant
European Records T35 Open 3.07 Westling Ellen SWE 2007 Vila Real de Santo Anto Portugal 2022-11-28
European Records T46/47 Open 5.92 Rodomakina Nikol RUS 1993 Lyon France 2013-07-23

1 1101 52729 MANOLE Andreea Diana 2006-03-25 ROU T46 3.73 0.6

1303 KAVITHI Faith 2005-03-28 KEN T35 DNS

6/12/2024 8:39
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[ ]
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS i A t h le t ' 6
L arron st | 1A - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 307
Men's Javelin U20 F40/41 600gr 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

Point Remark

1 0217 62528 UDRI Udri 2006-10-06 INA F41 37.26 931
2 0202 51899 AYYUBI Sholahuddin Al 2007-04-26 INA F41 26.48 551
3 0629 62598 SIRIWATTANAPONG Peerapat 2006-08-12 THA F40 13.50 75
4 0402 62195 ALIABER Mohammed 2006-09-04 KSA F40 10.29 17

6/12/2024 8:25
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

N a1 AL = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 308
Men's Javelin U17 F41 500gr 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

Result Point Remark

Class

1 0611 NAWATSVASTI Roybun 2009-12-14 THA F41 6.02

6/12/2024 8:23
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

N a1 AL = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 309
Men's Shot Put U17 F35/36 3kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

Short  Result Point Remark
1 0804 62412 BAKHTIYOROV Barotjon 2009-07-28 uzB F36 11.44 790
2 0814 62379 NASRIDDINOV Odilbek 2008-03-17 uzB F36 10.07 579
3 0701 62624 WU Wei-Yi 2009-01-18 TPE F35 4.75 0
4 1506 56886 ALHAMMADI Ali 2009-11-15 UAE F36 3.68 0

6/12/2024, 9.:14:00
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[ ]
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS i A t h le t ' 6
L ncon s | ek 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 310
Men's Shot Put U20 F37/38 5kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00

1 0307 61006 BHAVISHAY Bhavishay 2005-05-27 IND F37 8.99 420
2 0812 62389 KOMILOV Abdurashid 2006-03-30 uzB F37 8.42 318
3 0336 62445 THAKOR Siddhrajji Pravinji 2006-04-26 IND F37 7.96 240
4 0406 62251 ALSHWAMEN Ziyad 2007-05-09 KSA F37 6.83 92
5 0801 62376 ARALBAEV Bibaris 2007-11-10 uzB F38 6.97 76
6 0625 62565 PUNSAN Akkaraphon 2006-01-29 THA F37 4.21 0

6/12/2024 9:13
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World Para
[
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS ; A t h le t ' 6
L AroN saTeHASA | At = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 311
Women's Discus Throw U17 F46/64 1kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 08:00
|African Records T46/47 U20 1.98 Pitso Khumo Neo RSA 2005 Paris France 2024-09-01 |

Result Point Remark

1 0623 60102 PRASOPSRI Kedsini 2010-09-11 THA F46 17.42 267
2 1309 WANDERA Marion 2009-07-20 KEN F64 14.52 89
3 0320 62447 KUMARI Goldi 2008-04-08 IND F46 11.57 42

6/12/2024 8:20
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

N a1 AL = 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 312
Women's High Jump U17 T47 6 December 2024
Men's High Jump U20 T42/46 Start time 09.00
Final

Men's High Jump U20 T42/46

1 0325 62498 MANTRA Lokesh 2006-06-28 IND T42 1.57 814

2 0302 62289 ABHISHEK Abhishek 2006-09-15 IND T46 1.54 540

Women's High Jump U17 T47

Point Remark

1 0903 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 1.40

6/12/2024 9:43
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o sarenesn o 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 313
Men's 200m U17 T35/36/37/38 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:00

World Records T35 Open 0:23.00 Safronov Dmitrii RPC 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
World Records T36 Open 0:24.09 Turner James AUS 1996 London Great Britain 2017-07-17
World Records T37 Open 0:21.91 Mayhugh Nick USA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
World Records T38 Open 0:21.82 O'Hanlon Evan AUS 1988 London Great Britain 2012-09-08
World Records T36 Open 0:24.09 Turner James AUS 1996 London Great Britain 2017-07-17
World Records T37 Open 0:21.91 Mayhugh Nick USA 1996 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
World Records T38 Open 0:21.82 O'Hanlon Evan AUS 1988 London Great Britain 2012-09-08
African Records T35 Open 0:26.70 Boukhalfa Allel ALG 1988 London Great Britain 2012-09-06
African Records T36 Open 0:26.01 Bouzourine Sid Ali ALG 1992 Vila Real de Santo Anto Portugal 2022-11-27
African Records T37 Open 0:22.99 Van Der Merwe Fanie RSA 1986 Doha Qatar 2015-10-22
African Records T38 Open 0:22.51 Buis Dyan RSA 1990 London Great Britain 2012-09-08
Asian Records T35 Open 0:25.51 Zare Alireza IRI 1994 Hangzhou China 2023-10-25
Asian Records T36 Open 0:24.63 Deng Peicheng CHN 1996 Tianjin China 2019-08-27
Asian Records T37 Open 0:22.70 Shang Guangxu CHN 1995 Doha Qatar 2015-10-22
Asian Records T38 Open 0:22.65 Zhou Wenjun CHN 1986 London Great Britain 2012-09-08
European Records T35 Open 0:23.00 Safronov Dmitrii RPC 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
European Records  T36 Open 0:24.29 Shvetsov Evgenii RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-31
European Records  T37 Open 0:22.24 Vdovin Andrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04
European Records  T38 Open 0:22.86 Jozwicki Dimitri FRA 1997 Ninove Belgium 2023-07-22

1 6 206 61137 HAKIM Alief Fath 2009-05-16 INA T37 27.22 957
2 4 329 62395 RATHISH KUMAR Anton Dario 2008-06-22 IND T37 29.46 689
3 7 626 62600 SALAE Sulaiman 2008-08-24 THA T38 30.70 400
4 5 330 S Karthik 2008-12-04 IND T37 33.31 170
5 3 323 M Karthik 2008-12-12 IND T36 34.93 121
6 2 701 62624 WU Wei-Yi 2009-01-18 TPE T35 52.92 0
8 619 62564 PATTANA Tiwakorn 2010-03-27 THA T38 bDQ R 18.2 (c)

6/12/2024 9:16
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 314
Men's 200m U20 T36/37/38 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:10

African Records T36 Open 0:26.01 Bouzourine Sid Ali ALG 1992 Vila Real de Santo Anto Portugal 2022-11-27

African Records T37 Open 0:22.99 Van Der Merwe Fanie RSA 1986 Doha Qatar 2015-10-22

African Records T38 Open 0:22.51 Buis Dyan RSA 1990 London Great Britain 2012-09-08

Asian Records T36 Open 0:24.63 Deng Peicheng CHN 1996 Tianjin China 2019-08-27

Asian Records T37 Open 0:22.70 Shang Guangxu CHN 1995 Doha Qatar 2015-10-22

Asian Records T38 Open 0:22.65 Zhou Wenjun CHN 1986 London Great Britain 2012-09-08

European Records  T36 Open 0:24.29 Shvetsov Evgenii RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-31

European Records  T37 Open 0:22.24 Vdovin Andrei RPC 1994 Tokyo Japan 2021-09-04

European Records  T38 Open 0:22.86 Jozwicki Dimitri FRA 1997 Ninove Belgium 2023-07-22

Point Remark

1 7 324 MANOJ Nikhil 2007-05-23 IND T38 29.35 603
2 4 337 TYAGI Naman Kumar 2005-02-02 IND T37 30.45 545
3 8 335 SINGH Mangal 2006-05-29 IND T38 29.89 521
4 2 334 SHANMUGAM Sivakumar 2005-05-09 IND T36 32.44 396
5 5 1307 56629 NYOIKE Victor 2005-05-02 KEN T37 36.22 17
6 3 1505 62690 AL-ALI Nasir 2005-04-01 UAE T37 41.49 0
7 6 1308 56636 ODHIAMBO Randy 2006-04-25 KEN T37 45.76 0

6/12/2024 9:20
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 315
Women's 200m U17 T36/37/38 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:20
World Records T38 Open 0:25.78 Ekler Luca HUN 1998 Paris France 2023-07-14
World Records T36 Open 0:27.47 Aitchison Danielle NZL 2001 Kobe Japan 2024-05-23
World Records T37 Open 0:25.75 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25
African Records T38 Open 0:27.93 Mansour Sonia TUN 1988 Beijing China 2008-09-12
African Records T36 Open 0:35.65 Bessaidi Syrine TUN 1996 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-26
African Records T37 Open 0:27.57 James Sheryl RSA 1986 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27
Asian Records T38 Open 0:27.28 Chen Junfei CHN 1992 Doha Qatar 2015-10-29
Asian Records T36 Open 0:27.50 Shi Yiting CHN 1997 Paris France 2024-09-01
Asian Records T37 Open 0:25.75 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25
European Records  T38 Open 0:25.78 Ekler Luca HUN 1998 Paris France 2023-07-14
European Records  T36 Open 0:29.67 Ivanova Elena RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-25
European Records  T37 Open 0:27.21 Hermitage Georgina GBR 1989 Grosseto Italy 2016-06-14

NPC Sport Result Point Remark

Code Class
1 5 305 BHADORIYA Kanak 2009-03-05 IND T38 32.94 829
2 3 627 62553 SATIRA Apisada 2009-07-13 THA T37 36.94 593
3 4 1103 62044 COMAN Ana Elena 2009-02-14 ROU T37 40.48 251
4 2 301 AAHANA Aahana 2008-07-29 IND T36 48.12 25

6/12/2024, 09.29
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PARA ATHLETICS

80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

\

World Parq
_ Athletics

Event 316
Women's 200m U20 T36/37 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:30

World Records T36 Open 0:27.47 Aitchison Danielle NZL 2001 Kobe Japan 2024-05-23

World Records T37 Open 0:25.75 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25

African Records T36 Open 0:35.65 Bessaidi Syrine TUN 1996 Tunis Tunisia 2016-03-26

African Records T37 Open 0:27.57 James Sheryl RSA 1986 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

Asian Records T36 Open 0:27.50 Shi Yiting CHN 1997 Paris France 2024-09-01

Asian Records T37 Open 0:25.75 Wen Xiaoyan CHN 1997 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25

European Records  T36 Open 0:29.67 Ivanova Elena RUS 1988 Doha Qatar 2015-10-25

European Records  T37 Open 0:27.21 Hermitage Georgina GBR 1989 Grosseto Italy 2016-06-14

U world
C\ abilitysport

216 51653 TASYA Yunika Anas 2006-06-09
316 KAUR Babanpreet 2005-01-20
620 62560 PHONGPHASIN Thawanya 2007-02-12
1302 56630 KAMAU Cynthia 2006-12-28

QAN

2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT
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INA

IND

THA

KEN

T37 37.06 581
T37 40.69 234
T36 45.55 95
T37 55.89 0

6/12/2024 9:38
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 317
Men's 100m U20 T42/45/46 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:40

World Records T42 Open 0:12.04 Prokhorov Anton RPC 1992 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-30

World Records T46/47 Open 0:10.29 Ferreira dos Santos Petrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-03-31

African Records T42 Open vacant

African Records Ta6/47 Open 0:10.69 El Haddaoui Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-08-30

Asian Records T42 Open 0:12.22 Partin INA 2002 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25

Asian Records Ta6/47 Open 0:10.74 Wang Hao CHN 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

European Records  T42 Open 0:12.04 Prokhorov Anton RPC 1992 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-30

European Records  T46/47 Open 0:10.61 Derus Michal POL 1990 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

1 2 304 54002 BELLARY Siddharth Manjunath ~ 2006-06-21 IND T42 13.43 1061
2 3 615 55448 NOKAEW Nopphakao 2005-02-08 THA T45 13.20 829
3 4 302 62289  ABHISHEK Abhishek 2006-09-15 IND T46 13.38 778

6/12/2024 9:46
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 318
Men's 100m U20 T47 6 December 2024
Final Start time 09:50

World Records T45 Open 0:10.94 Nascimento Yohansson BRA 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-06

World Records T46/47 Open 0:10.29 Ferreira dos Santos Petrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-03-31

African Records T45 Open 0:11.05 Lanshima Vitalis NGR 1982 Atlanta United States of America 2006-07-01

African Records Ta6/47 Open 0:10.69 El Haddaoui Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-08-30

Asian Records T45 Open 0:11.05 Sambongi Yuya JPN 2001 TotoriJapan 2023-06-25

Asian Records Ta6/47 Open 0:10.74 Wang Hao CHN 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

European Records  T45 Open 0:11.46 Powell Kyle GBR 1996 Aylesbury Great Britain 2014-08-07

European Records  T46/47 Open 0:10.61 Derus Michal POL 1990 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

1 6 215 62521 SYAROFUDIN Muhamad 2007-03-08  INA T47 1175
2 7 201 62530 AKBAR Yusuf Fikri 2005-12-29  INA T47  11.85
3 4 613 52215 NGAMNOI Suphakon 2005-03-17 THA T47 11.88
4 5 603 62559 BOONRUKSA Supanit 2005-09-12  THA T47  12.39
5 2 905 60790 RADOVANAC Marko 2007-03-30  CRO T47  12.72
3 318 60994 KUMAR Avnish 2005-05-20 IND T47 DNS

6/12/2024, 09.53
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 319
Men's 100m U17 T46/47 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:00

World Records T46/47 Open 0:10.29 Ferreira dos Santos Petrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-03-3:

World Records T46/47 Open 0:10.29 Ferreira dos Santos Petrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-03-3:

African Records T46/47 Open 0:10.69 El Haddaoui Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-08-3(

Asian Records  T46/47 Open 0:10.74 Wang Hao CHN 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-2°

European Recor T46/47 Open 0:10.61 Derus Michal POL 1990 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-2°

c Result Point Remark

1 5 213 61136 RAMADHAN Aditya Rizki 2010-09-06 INA T47 13.66
2 4 322 62443 KURVA Devendra 2010-01-01 IND T47 14.53
3 3 614 62574 NGAMSOMMON Watcharadanai 2009-01-19 THA T46 16.53
4 2 1102 62036 PARAUSANU Alexandru Mihai 2010-01-02 ROU T46 17.72
6/12/2024 10:02
2
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 320
Women's 100m U20 T46/47 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:10

World Records T46/47 Open 0:10.29 Ferreira dos Santos Petrucio BRA 1996 Sao Paulo Brazil 2022-03-31

African Records T46/47 Open 0:10.69 El Haddaoui Aymane MAR 2000 Paris France 2024-08-30

Asian Records Ta6/47 Open 0:10.74 Wang Hao CHN 1995 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

European Records  T46/47 Open 0:10.61 Derus Michal POL 1990 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-27

Point Remark

1 3 208 62523 LISTYAWATI Desta 2006-06-07 INA T46 14.65
2 4 1101 52729 MANOLE Andreea Diana 2006-03-25 ROU T47 14.78
6/12/2024 10:17
2,
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS i A t h le t ' 6
L arron st | 1A - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 321
Women's Shot Put U20 F33/56/57 3kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:20

Result Point Remark

Class
1 1311 YEGON Michelle 2006-07-11 KEN F56 5.46 610
2 0314 57953 JYOTI Jyoti 2007-12-28 IND F57 4.83 177
3 0901 62585 DIMINIC Manuela 2007-06-12 CRO F33 3.01 149

6/12/2024 11:27

\4, world World Parg
a d bi I itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT A th le t’CS

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——




QN

\

World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 322
Women's 100m U17 T46/47 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:20

World Records T46/47 Open 0:11.89 Mason Brittni USA 1998 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-12

African Records T46/47 Open 0:12.36 Weyers Anrune RSA 1992 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-12

Asian Records Ta6/47 Open 0:12.50 LiLu CHN 1994 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-12

European Records  T46/47 Open 0:12.19 Jeromin Alicja POL 1985 Tokyo Japan 2021-08-31

Point Remark

1 4 903 60590 MARIC Sara 2010-09-22 CRO T47 13.60
2 5 1001 62450 BOUDNIKOVA Ada 2008-09-04 CZE T47 13.70
3 3 207 61140 LARASSATI Kirana Dafia 2009-04-27 INA T46 14.11
4 2 1310 WEKESA Edel 2009-07-17 KEN T46 16.54
6/12/2024 10:22
2
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[ ]
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS i A t h le t ' 6
T, - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 323
Men's Long Jump U20 T42 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:15

cl Result Point Wind

1 0304 54002 BELLARY Siddharth Manjunath 2006-06-21 IND T42 4.51 -0.1

2 0325 62498 MANTRA Lokesh 2006-06-28 IND T42 3.76 -0.1

6/12/2024 11:58
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS . A th let' CS

[P 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
Event 324
Men's Triple Jump U20 T47 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:15
World Records T46/47 Open 15.29 Liu Fuliang CHN 1991 Doha Qatar 2015-10-26
African Records T46/47 Open 12.72 Kadaoui Mansour ALG 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2014-02-28
Asian Records T46/47 Open 15.29 Liu Fuliang CHN 1991 Doha Qatar 2015-10-26
European Records T46/47 Open 14.52 Kostakis Georgios GRE 1987 Thessaloniki Greece 2015-07-08

1 0315 62444 KALLESH Lakshmi Kanth 2007-04-18 IND T47 10.59 -0.4

0339 62396 VIJAYAN Sanjaikumar 2007-03-06  IND T47 NM

6/12/2024 11:42
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N a1 AL 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 325
Women's Discus Throw U20 F40/41/46/64 750gr/750gr/1kg/1kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:00

1 0211 62520 NURNAZWA Nurnazwa 2007-12-19  INA F46 23.83 643
2 0311 58840 ENBATAMIZHI Enbatamizhi 2007-05-18 IND F40 15.16 620
3 0328 58839 RAMU Vennila 2006-11-21  IND F40 14.58 568
4 0218 62522 WIUAYANTI Malika Ayu 2007-07-18  INA F41 14.37 199
5 1301 JUMA Peace 2006-12-12  KEN F64 16.47 158

6/12/2024 10:19
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[ 4
2024 wortp Asiutysporr  PARA ATHLETICS ; A t h le t ’ 6
onsmons omeo - 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM \/
RESULT
Event 326
Women's Shot Put U17 F34/52/57 2kg 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:00

1 0617 62557 NUANSRI Siramon 2009-12-12 THA F52 3.54 630
2 0618 62554 ONRAT Narintip 2009-08-31 THA F34 3.97 207
3 0609 62558 MUENKAEO Siraphat 2009-03-31 THA F57 4.63 145
4 1504 61263 AL ALl Maitha 2008-02-17 UAE F55 2.68 39
5 0904 62659 OBRADOVIC Jovana 2008-10-27 CRO F57 3.58 35

6/12/2024 10:59
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t , CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 327
Men's 100m U20 T63 6 December 2024
Final Start time 10:50

World Records T63 Open 0:11.95 Goncalves Rodrigues Vinicius BRA 1994 Sio Paulo Brazil 2019-04-25

African Records T63 Open 0:12.04 Mabote Puseletso Michael RSA 2005 Kobe Japan 2024-05-25

African Records T63 u20 0:12.23 Mabote Puseletso Michael RSA 2005 Bloemfontein South Africa 2024-03-23

Asian Records T63 Open 0:12.61 Yamamoto Atsushi JPN 1982 Doha Qatar 2015-10-25

European Records  T63 Open 0:12.02 Schaefer Leon GER 1997 Leverkusen Germany 2024-07-06

Point Remark

1 3 309 62113 DILBAG SUTHAR Dilbag Suthar 2006-03-20 IND T63 17.57

6/12/2024 10:52
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 328
Women's 100m U20 T40 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:00

Rank Lane Bib Result Point Remark
1 4 328 58839 RAMU Vennila 2006-11-21 IND T40 19.46
2 3 311 58840 ENBATAMIZHI Enbatamizhi 2007-05-18 IND T40 20.24

6/12/2024 11:02

\4, world World Para
a Clbilitysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT ; Athletlcs

—— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——



QN

2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

—— NAKAON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——

Event

329

PARA ATHLETICS

80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Men's 100m U17 T44/63

\

World Parq
_ Athletics

6 December 2024

Final Start time 11:10
World Records T44 Open 0:11.00 Mhlongo Mpumelelo RSA 1994 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-11
World Records T64 Open 0:10.61 Browne Richard USA 1991 Doha Qatar 2015-10-29
African Records Ta4 Open 0:11.00 Mhlongo Mpumelelo RSA 1994 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2019-11-11
African Records T64 Open 0:10.93 Fourie Arnu RSA 1985 Doha Qatar 2015-10-29
Asian Records T44 Open 0:11.58 Bernard Eddy MAS 2001 Paris France 2024-09-01
Asian Records T64 Open 0:11.24 Oshima Kengo JPN 2000 Paris France 2024-09-01
European Records  T44 Open 0:11.66 Siapo Felicien FRA 2003 Paris France 2024-09-01
European Records  T64 Open 0:10.64 Peacock Jonnie GBR 1993 London Great Britain 2017-07-16

U world

209

606

62518

52967

C\ abilitysport

MAULANA Viqi Dian

KHAMTA Phalathip

2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT

QAN

2009-05-23
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INA

THA

T44 13.29
T63 DNS

6/12/2024 11:12
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World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
Event 330
Women's 400m U17/U20 T54 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:30
World Records T54 Open 0:50.91 Bayekula Lea BEL 1995 Paris France 2024-06-14
African Records T54 Open 0:52.70 Alphonse Noemi MRI 1995 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-14
Asian Records T54 Open 0:52.03 Tian Yajuan CHN 1998 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2023-02-28
European Records  T54 Open 0:50.91 Bayekula Lea BEL 1995 Paris France 2024-06-14
U1z
. Date of NPC Sport n
Rank Lane Bib IFID Name Birth Code  Class Result Point Remark
1 2 602 62570 BANGLUANG Sirikon 2009-11-19 THA T54 1:01.32

U20

1 3 624 51661 PREMPHOL Artitaya 2007-09-23 THA T54 1:01.14

6/12/2024 11:37
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h let ' CS

Y 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM
RESULT
Event 331
Men's 400m U20 T34/53/54 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:40
World Record T34 Open 0:48.06 Smeenk Austin CAN 1997 Paris France 2024-06-1:
World Record T53 Open 0:46.11 Paeyo Pongsakorn THA 1996 Paris France 2023-07-1:
World Record T54 Open 0:43.46 Gharbi Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-1¢
African Recor T34 Open 0:49.08 Ktila Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-2°
African Recor T53 Open 0:50.89 Khelifi Mohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-1-
African Recor T54 Open 0:43.46 Gharbi Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-1¢
Asian Records T34 Open 0:48.61 Rattana Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Thailand 2023-12-0°
Asian Records T53 Open 0:46.11 Paeyo Pongsakorn THA 1996 Paris France 2023-07-1:
Asian Records T54 Open 0:44.45 Hu Yang CHN 1997 Paris France 2023-07-1:
European Rec T34 Open 0:51.38 Manni Henry FIN 1992 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-0:
European Rec T53 Open 0:48.53 Fairbank Pierre FRA 1971 Paris France 2023-07-1:
European Rec T54 Open 0:44.39 Chiassaro Richard GBR 1981 Nottwil Switzerland 2018-05-3:

Date of Birth Result Point Remark

1 2 621 55570 PHRMKHUN Sombun 2007-01-11 THA T34 54.48 1062
2 5 630 59843 SOMSAK Prawat 2006-04-02 THA T54 51.27 1038
3 4 631 52209 SRIKAMWIANG Phatthanachai 2007-09-05 THA T54 52.73 990
4 3 408 52277 ALTURKI Fahad 2005-02-26 KSA T53  1:04.00 565

6/12/2024 11:43
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PARA ATHLETICS

80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

\

World Parq
_ Athletics

Event 332
Men's 400m U17 T34/53/54 6 December 2024
Final Start time 11:50

World Records T34 Open 0:48.06 Smeenk Austin CAN 1997 Paris France 2024-06-14

World Records T53 Open 0:46.11 Paeyo Pongsakorn THA 1996 Paris France 2023-07-11

World Records T54 Open 0:43.46 Gharbi Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-19

African Records T34 Open 0:49.08 Ktila Walid TUN 1985 Arbon Switzerland 2017-05-27

African Records T53 Open 0:50.89 Khelifi Mohamed Nidhal TUN 1996 Dubai United Arab Emirates 2024-02-14

African Records T54 Open 0:43.46 Gharbi Yassine TUN 1990 Sharjah United Arab Emirates 2018-03-19

Asian Records T34 Open 0:48.61 Rattana Chaiwat THA 1996 Nakhon Ratchasima (Korat) Thailand 2023-12-07

Asian Records T53 Open 0:46.11 Paeyo Pongsakorn THA 1996 Paris France 2023-07-11

Asian Records T54 Open 0:44.45 Hu Yang CHN 1997 Paris France 2023-07-11

European Records T34 Open 0:51.38 Manni Henry FIN 1992 Arbon Switzerland 2019-06-01

European Records  T53 Open 0:48.53 Fairbank Pierre FRA 1971 Paris France 2023-07-11

European Records  T54 Open 0:44.39 Chiassaro Richard GBR 1981 Nottwil Switzerland 2018-05-31

Result Remark

Point

U world

C\ abilitysport

622 62569 PHUEAKFUEANG Setthawut ~ 2009-02-21
612 55567 NAWONG Arnon 2008-07-11
616 62573 NUANSAEN Waraphong 2010-05-04

QAN
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THA T53 57.11 920
THA T34 DISQ R18.2(c)
THA T54 DNS

6/12/2024 11:52

\

World Para
__Athletics




QN

\

World Parq
2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

e e s 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

Event 333
Women's 800m U20 T46 6 December 2024
Final Start time 12:00

World Records T46 Open 2:12.42 Vassilieva Lioubov RUS 1971 Villeneuve d'Ascq France 2002-07-24

African Records T46 Open vacant

Asian Records T46 Open 2:21.69 Li Chun Mei CHN Kuala Lumpur Malaysia 2006-11-30

European Records  T46 Open 2:12.42 Vassilieva Lioubov RUS 1971 Villeneuve d'Ascq France 2002-07-24

Date of NPC Sport

Birth Code Class Result Point Remark

1 2 338 51799 UMA DEVI Amulya Eshwari 2005-03-28 IND T46  4:20.66

6/12/2024 12:02
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2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT PARA ATHLETICS A t h le t ’ CS

o e | A 80th BIRTHDAY STADIUM OR KING'80 STADIUM

RESULT

Event 334
Men's 800m U20 T46 6 December 2024
Final Start time 12:00
|Wor|d Records T46 Open 1:51.82 Matzinger Gunther AUT 1987 London Great Britain 2012-09-08 |

Rank Lane Bib . Point Remark
1 3 203 61138 DOYAPO Frans Marselino 2008-05-05 INA T46 2:29.17
6/12/2024 12:06
2,
\4, world World Para

a a bi I itysport 2024 WORLD ABILITYSPORT Ath letics

——— NAKHON RATCHASIMA | THAILAND ——



